

ÆITEM NO.8

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1135 OF 2006 (For Preliminary Hearing)

INDIAN BANK VOLUNTARY RETIREES WEL.ASS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag this petition with SLP(C)No.23585 of 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER