

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 778 OF 2007

BANK OF INDIA RETD.EMPL.WEL.ORG.N.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH  
TP(C) NOS. 793, 794, 795, 801 OF 2007

Date: 10/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms Swigin M George, Adv.  
Ms Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms Shweta, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.  
Mr Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr Gulshan Sharma,Adv.  
M/s K.L.Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

TP(C) NO. 778/2007

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

The learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 and 2 submits that  
no counter affidavit is required to be filed in the remaining transfer  
petitions.

List all matters before the Hon'ble Court.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj